
Contributions Register 2024

Application 
Number Address Type of Development Decision 

Date Decision Consent Authority Cost of Works Plan & Purpose Contribution 
Imposed Paid Outstanding 

Contribution Date Paid

10.2023.119.1 162 Coogera Circuit JINDERA NSW 2642 Single Storey Dwelling & Shed 25/08/2023
Approved with 
Conditions

Greater Hume Council
$600,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,000.00 -$600.00 $5,400.00 8/01/2024

10.2023.110.1 64 Howlong Road BURRUMBUTTOCK NSW 2642
Alterations & Additions to Dwelling, Demolition & New 
Shed 11/08/2023

Approved with 
Conditions

Greater Hume Council
$690,484.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,904.00 -$450.00 $6,454.00 16/01/2024

10.2023.160.1 3 Krause Court JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 30/11/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $526,887.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,268.00 -$5,268.00 $0.00 17/01/2024

10.2022.112.1 Methodist Road BUNGOWANNAH NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage & Swimming Pool 31/05/2022
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,035,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $10,350.00 -$818.00 $0.00 18/01/2024

10.2023.172.1 3-5 Third Street HENTY NSW 2658 New Dwelling & Garage & Shed 27/11/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $648,637.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,486.00 -$6,486.00 $0.00 23/01/2024

10.2023.143.1 78 Clancy Road TABLE TOP NSW 2640 Dual Occupancy - Construction of a New Dwelling 30/11/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $1,540,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $15,400.00 -$15,400.00 $0.00 24/01/2024

10.2023.183.1 4 Henty Street MORVEN NSW 2660 Install Transportable Dwelling 30/01/2024
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $259,760.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,597.00 -$2,597.00 $0.00 30/01/2024

10.2023.187.1 204 Ortlipp Road GLENELLEN NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Verandahs 1/02/2024
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $369,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $3,690.00 -$3,690.00 $0.00 31/01/2024

18.2024.3.1 5 King Street BROCKLESBY NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 29/01/2024 Approved   Accredited Private Certifier $583,123.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,831.00 -$5,831.00 $0.00 1/02/2024

10.2024.12.1 Thomas Street GEROGERY NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $610,870.00 S7.12 Contributions $6,108.00 -$6,108.00 $0.00 12/02/2024

10.2023.178.1 11 Ebenezer Court WALLA WALLA MSW 2659 New Dwelling & Garage 7/02/2024
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $434,500.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,345.00 -$4,345.00 $0.00 12/02/2024

10.2022.230.1 197 Urana Road JINDERA NSW 2642 Two New Single Storey School Buildings 23/01/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $2,105,152.00 S7.12 Contributions $27,682.00 -$21,051.00 $6,631.00 28/02/2024

10.2022.106.1
580 Brocklesby Balldale Road BROCKLESBY NSW 
2642 Two Lot Subdivision & Install Removable Dwelling 11/10/2022

Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $200,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $2,500.00 -$2,500.00 $0.00 1/03/2024

18.2024.13.1 5 Ivy Street GEROGERY NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 5/04/2024 Approved Accredited Private Certifier $488,300.00 S7.12 Contributions $4,883.00 -$4,883.00 $0.00 6/03/2024

10.2023.26.1 30 Jarick Way JINDERA NSW 2642 New Industrial Warehouse & Offices 11/05/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $863,445.00 S7.12 Contributions $8,634.00 -$8,634.00 $0.00 14/03/2024

10.2022.230.1 197 Urana Road JINDERA NSW 2642 Two New Single Storey School Buildings 23/01/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $2,105,152.00 S7.12 Contributions $27,682.00 -$6,631.00 $0.00 18/03/2024

10.2022.264.1 395 Jelbart Road JINDERA NSW 2642 Dual Occupancy - 2 New Detached Dwellings 27/02/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $790,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $7,900.00 -$7,900.00 $0.00 18/03/2024

10.2023.156.1 134 Greenwood Road GEROGERY NSW 2642 New Dwelling 1/12/2023
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $130,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $650.00 -$650.00 $0.00 18/03/2024

10.2022.191.2 107 Coogera Circuit JINDERA NSW 2642 New Dwelling & Garage 21/03/2024
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $539,047.00 S7.12 Contributions $5,390.00 -$5,390.00 $0.00 20/03/2024

10.2024.21.1 2 Herriot Street MORVEN NSW 2660 Install Transportable Dwelling 23/02/2024
Approved with 
Conditions Greater Hume Council $130,000.00 S7.12 Contributions $650.00 -$650.00 $0.00 25/03/2024


